

IFB 10-024/KJS

Bridge Replacement Project: Humble Camp Road at Hillebrandt Bayou

Final Tab - May 10, 2010

Item No	Code	S.P. No.	Description	Unit	Approx. Qty	APAC Texas		Guinn Bros.		Tom-Mac Inc.	
						Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
110	2001		EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	230.00	7.50	1,725.00	10.00	2,300.00	13.40	3,082.00
132	2004		EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY B)	CY	668.00	15.00	10,020.00	25.00	16,700.00	12.50	8,350.00
164	2024	002	CELL FBR MLCH SEED (PERM)(RURAL)(CLAY)	AC	0.35	1,530.00	535.50	3,000.00	1,050.00	3,140.00	1,099.00
247	2042	020	FL BS (COMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 2)(FNAL POS)	CY	469.00	52.00	24,388.00	85.00	39,865.00	50.00	23,450.00
260	2006	001	LIME TRT (EXST MATL)(6")	SY	1686.00	3.00	5,058.00	6.00	10,116.00	7.00	11,802.00
260	2016	001	LIME (HYD, COM, OR QK (SLURRY))	TON	39.00	163.00	6,357.00	150.00	5,850.00	169.00	6,591.00
310	2002		PRIME COAT (AE-P)	GAL	473.00	4.00	1,892.00	8.00	3,784.00	9.00	4,257.00
340	2106		D-GR HMA (METH) TY D PG 64-22	TON	121.00	113.00	13,673.00	285.00	34,485.00	110.00	13,310.00
400	2005		CEM STABIL BKFL	CY	59.80	49.00	2,930.20	95.00	5,681.00	54.00	3,229.20
409	2020		PRESTR CONC PIL (18 IN SQ)(SULF)	LF	3560.00	74.00	263,440.00	135.00	480,600.00	59.00	210,040.00
420	2003	003	CL C CONC (ABUT)	CY	36.40	600.00	21,840.00	850.00	30,940.00	686.00	24,970.40
420	2004	003	CL C CONC (BENT)	CY	68.60	2,200.00	150,920.00	950.00	65,170.00	890.00	61,054.00
422	2001		REINF CONC SLAB	SF	12000.00	16.00	192,000.00	25.00	300,000.00	16.75	201,000.00
425	2001		PRESTR CONC BEAM (TY A)	LF	1589.12	93.00	147,788.16	135.00	214,531.20	90.00	143,020.80
428	2001		CONC SURF TREAT (CLASS I)	SY	1333.33	5.00	6,666.65	8.00	10,666.64	2.50	3,333.33
432	2002		RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	CY	85.00	300.00	25,500.00	485.00	41,225.00	241.00	20,485.00
450	2146		RAIL (TY T552)	LF	844.00	42.00	35,448.00	130.00	109,720.00	53.00	44,732.00
454	2005		ARMOR JOINT (WITH SEAL)	LF	108.25	135.00	14,613.75	100.00	10,825.00	88.00	9,526.00
496	2010		REMOV STR (BRIDGE 100-499 FT LENGTH)	EA	1.00	28,000.00	28,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	59,528.00	59,528.00
500	2001		MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	69,700.00	69,700.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	123,443.00	123,443.00
502	2001		BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAF HANDLING	MO	10.00	660.00	6,600.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	843.00	8,430.00
506	2034		TEMP SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	1062.00	3.00	3,186.00	4.00	4,248.00	2.15	2,283.30
530	2023		DRWYS & TURNOUTS (ACP)	SY	139.00	17.00	2,363.00	25.00	3,475.00	43.25	6,011.75
540	2001		MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	50.00	19.50	975.00	25.00	1,250.00	31.75	1,587.50
540	2011		MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM)	EA	4.00	1,265.00	5,060.00	1,800.00	7,200.00	1,123.00	4,492.00
544	2006		GDRAIL END TRT (INST) (WOOD POST)(TY III)	EA	4.00	2,140.00	8,560.00	2,800.00	11,200.00	2,100.00	8,400.00
658	2259		INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW) SZ (TY C) CTB (B1)	EA	36.00	15.25	549.00	20.00	720.00	17.00	612.00
658	2261		INSTL DEL ASSM 9D-SW) SZ (TY C) GF-1 (B1)	EA	14.00	15.25	213.50	20.00	280.00	17.00	238.00
666	2010		REFL PAV MARK TY I (W) 4" (SLD)(060 MIL)	LF	1626.00	2.55	4,146.30	3.50	5,691.00	2.80	4,552.80
666	2010		REFL PAV MARK TY I (W) 4" (BRK)(060 MIL)	LF	200.00	2.55	510.00	3.50	700.00	2.80	560.00
666	2189		PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	LF	1826.00	1.00	1,826.00	1.25	2,282.50	1.25	2,282.50
672	2015		REF PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	20.00	5.50	110.00	6.50	130.00	6.25	125.00
<b>TOTAL BID PRICE</b>							<b>1,056,594.06</b>		<b>1,705,685.34</b>		<b>1,015,877.58</b>